

## **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE**

## **CHURCH PENSION GROUP RELEASES ITS 2022 ANNUAL REPORT**

**NEW YORK, NY**—June 30, 2022—The Church Pension Group (CPG), a financial services organization that serves The Episcopal Church, announced the release of its online 2022 Annual Report (cpg.org/annualreport2022).

"We are pleased to share our Annual Report which highlights CPG's investment performance and offers updates on our three lines of business over the past year," said Mary Kate Wold, CEO and President of CPG. "Readers will also learn about the Denominational Health Plan's continuing efforts to contain healthcare costs and reduce cost disparities among dioceses, while providing equal access to and parity of funding of healthcare benefits for eligible clergy and lay employees."

Individuals are also encouraged to view CPG's General Convention resource hub at *cpg.org/GC80*, which also features its recently released Report to General Convention that that provides updates to CPG's earlier Report to the 80th General Convention (The Blue Book) and addresses questions on topics of interest to individuals attending the 80th General Convention of The Episcopal Church.

CPG has also hosted several webinars to share information about its work, to collect feedback and to discuss topics of interest to the Church. Individuals are encouraged to view past webinars with senior leaders of CPG who have engaged in conversations on topics ranging from pension parity to racial reconciliation and socially responsible investing. Past webinars can be viewed on CPG's YouTube channel.

## About the Church Pension Group

The Church Pension Group (CPG) is a financial services organization that serves The Episcopal Church. It maintains three lines of business—benefits, insurance, and publishing. CPG provides retirement, health, life insurance, and related benefits for clergy and lay employees of The Episcopal Church, as well as property and casualty insurance and book and music publishing, including the official worship materials of the Church. Follow CPG on Facebook, Twitter, YouTube, Instagram, and LinkedIn. *cpg.org* 

###

## Media Contact:

C. Curtis Ritter Senior Vice President Head of Corporate Communications (212) 592-1816 critter@cpg.org